DALBY GOLF CLUB MEMBERSHIP FEES 1/3/2024 — 28/2/2025

Normal
Subs
Inc GST

6 Mths
Subs Inc
GST

10 Mthly
Paymts
you Golf
+$40
admin

Gold Card
Surcharge
Inc GST

=

Ordinary Member

$515

$257.50

$55.50

$1,035

Pensioner With Concession Card

$ 475

$237.50

$51.50

$995

Country Members - (Living >50K from Dalby)

S 475

$237.50

$51.50

$995

Adult Student (Full time student 18 - 22 yrs)

$255

$127.50

$29.50

$775

Junior to 17 years (AGU Handicap)

$150

$75.00

$19.00

$358

Junior to 17 years (No handicap)

Free

Staff Member (employed full time)

$175

$87.50

$21.50

$ 695

BUGGY SHED RENTAL 12 months in advance

$275

$137.50

$31.50
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BUGGY SHED RENTAL Electricity Surcharge

$125

$16.50

Gold Card Fees below:

Gold Card surcharge (Ordinary member) = $520 (52 wks x$10)

Gold Card surcharge (Junior)

Competition Fees
Club Events $10

Green Fees
Member

9 holes S5 (Gold Card free)
18 holes $10 (Gold Card free)
9 holes S5 (Gold Card free)
Junior Member 18 holes S5 (Gold Card free)

Member
Junior Member

Cart Hire
Member 9 holes $20

18 holes S30

Range Balls

Member 25 balls $5
50 balls $7.50

100 balls S10

Member
Member

= 5208 (52 wks x $4)

Non Member $20
Non Member $30
Junior Non Member S10
Junior Non Member $15

Non Member $25
Non Member $40

Non Member $10
Non Member $15
Non Member S20




