DALBY GOLF CLUB MEMBERSHIP FEES 1/3/2024 - 28/2/2025

		Normal	6 Mths	10 Mthly	Gold Card
		Subs	Subs Inc	Paymts	Surcharge
		Inc GST	GST	you Golf	Inc GST
				+ \$40	
				admin	
1	Ordinary Member	\$ 515	\$ 257.50	\$55.50	\$1,035
2	Pensioner With Concession Card	\$ 475	\$ 237.50	\$51.50	\$ 995
3	Country Members - (Living >50K from Dalby)	\$ 475	\$ 237.50	\$51.50	\$ 995
4	Adult Student (Full time student 18 - 22 yrs)	\$ 255	\$127.50	\$29.50	\$ 775
5	Junior to 17 years (AGU Handicap)	\$ 150	\$75.00	\$19.00	\$ 358
6	Junior to 17 years (No handicap)	Free	-	-	-
7	Staff Member (employed full time)	\$ 175	\$87.50	\$21.50	\$ 695
8	BUGGY SHED RENTAL 12 months in advance	\$ 275	\$137.50	\$31.50	-
N	BUGGY SHED RENTAL Electricity Surcharge	\$125		\$16.50	-

Gold Card Fees below:

Gold Card surcharge (Ordinary member) = \$520 (52 wks x\$10) Gold Card surcharge (Junior) = \$208 (52 wks x \$4)

Competition Fees

Club Events \$10

Green Fees

Member9 holes \$5(Gold Card free)Non Member \$20Member18 holes \$10(Gold Card free)Non Member \$30

Junior Member 9 holes \$5 (Gold Card free) Junior Non Member \$10 Junior Member 18 holes \$5 (Gold Card free) Junior Non Member \$15

Cart Hire

Member 9 holes \$20 Non Member \$25

18 holes \$30 Non Member \$40

Range Balls

Member25 balls \$5Non Member \$10Member50 balls \$7.50Non Member \$15Member100 balls \$10Non Member \$20